Gruppe A

ESV Piberstein |

ESV Koéflach Stadt |
ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV Go6Rnitz |

ONogORWNE

Gruppe B

ESV Afling | - Wiko Tech
ESV Rosental

ESV Union Hirschegg Il
ESV Vorwarts Koflach

ONogORWNE

Gruppe C

Pause

ESV Salla

ESV Union Hirschegg |
ESV Meran Lankowitz 11

NogakwdhpE

wakoe, 12.07.2021

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2020/2021

Ergebnisliste Durchgang 14

ESV Meran Lankowitz |

ESV Kainach
ESV Koéflach Stadt Il

ESV Afling Il - Autojumper

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV GoRnitz |

ESV Koéflach Stadt |

ESV Koflach Stadt Il

ESV Kainach

ESV Meran Lankowitz |
ESV Afling Il - Autojumper
ESV Piberstein |

ESV GoRnitz Il
ESV Edelschrott Il
Pause

ESV Piberstein Il

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV GoRnitz 1l

ESV Union Hirschegg Il
ESV Rosental

ESV Afling | - Wiko Tech
ESV Vorwarts Koflach
ESV Edelschrott Il

ESV Piberstein Il

Pause

ESV Barnbach
AESV Unterpichling
ESV Gradenberg
Pause

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Meran Lankowitz II
ESV Union Hirschegg |
ESV Salla

AESV Unterpichling
ESV Gradenberg

ESV Barnbach

Pause

117
110
100
87
82
75
70
31

101
90
87
68
56
48
42

96
84
67
58
48

1.588
1.283
1.435
1.043
944
932
882
443

1.441
1.339
1.079
1.032
983
637
725

2.135
1.393
1.120
911
698
308
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12
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